Warranty
- 5 years limited warranty.
Housing
- Diameter: 9.4” (238mm)
- Height: 20.5” (520mm)
- Material: Aluminum
- Weight: 30 lbs
Mounting

*METEOR LIGHTING reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice and such modi�cation shall be e�ective immediately.
How To Specify:
Ordering Example: AS10-80-TNW-UNV-DMX-45-WHT-AD10
4-5 weeks lead time on over 75% of speci�cations.
TNW    2700K - 6500K SPV
DMX
DMX(RJ45)
Superior 0-10V dims to 1%
DMX dims to 0.1% (XLR Sockets)
DMX dims to 0.1% (RJ45 Sockets)
TNW
45          45º
55          55º
WD*       WIDE
Atria 10 - Tunable White Version (ColorFlip™)
2019 V1.3  |  Page 2 of 5
Mounting OptionsDimensions
20.5”
Ø9.4”
10990 lm8454 lm 14309 lm 22249 lm
12190 lm9380 lm 15880 lm 24212 lm
11751 lm9040 lm 15309 lm 23558 lm
12634 lm9719 lm 16451 lm 24867 lm
CRI:85 / Beam Angle: 30°
CCT
3000K
3500K
2700K
140W110W80W 220W
18972 lm
20646 lm
20088 lm
21204 lm
180W
4000K
Delivered Lumens*
*Tolerance±8%
Current Consumption
120V 277V
80W 0.73A 0.32A
0.44A
0.56A
0.71A
1.01A
1.28A
1.65A
110W
140W
180W
0.87A2.02A220W
Wattage
Wattage
Volt
Adjustable Aircraft Cable
DMX Cable (XLR)
Stem
Junction Box
(not included)
Canopy Swivel (+45°)
Speci�cation
ADVANCED HIGH CEILING
METEOR LIGHTING     P: 213.255.2060     F: 213.596.3704     www.meteor-lighting.com
*METEOR LIGHTING reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice and such modi�cation shall be e�ective immediately.
Superior 0-10V Wiring Diagram
Black(Line)
Green(Ground)
White(Neutral)
AC Input
+
+